CINCINNATI DATES

For the 2018 9th Grade Travelers and Parents

Wednesday, April 25"
Wednesday, April 25"
Friday, April 27"
Tuesday, May 1%
Thursday, May 3"
Monday, May 7h
Tuesday, May 8"

Wednesday, May 9™

Thursday, May 10"

Saturday, May 12"

6:15 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

2:45-4:00

2:45-4:00

5:00-7:00pm

11:00 p.m.

Chaperone Meeting
PARENT MEETING
Bus Movies Due

After School Rehearsal

ALL FORMS DUE

ALL MEDS in band office

After School Rehearsal

Bring luggage in for
the evening

Report to Band Room

Return to Riverside

Band Office Area
Band Room
Band Office
ON STAGE
Band Office
Band Office
Band Room

Band Room

Band Room

Parking Lot

CINCY TOUR REMIND INFORMATION SYSTEM

To Join...

Text this message: @jrwcincy18

To this number: 81010



