CINCINNATI DATES For the 2018 9th Grade Travelers and Parents

Wednesday, April 25 th	6:15 p.m.	Chaperone Meeting	Band Office Area
Wednesday, April 25 th	7:00 p.m.	PARENT MEETING	Band Room
Friday, April 27 th		Bus Movies Due	Band Office
Tuesday, May 1 st	2:45-4:00	After School Rehearsal	ON STAGE
Thursday, May 3 rd		ALL FORMS DUE	Band Office
Monday, May 7 th		ALL MEDS in band office	Band Office
Tuesday, May 8 th	2:45-4:00	<u>After School Rehearsal</u>	Band Room
Wednesday, May 9 th	5:00-7:00pm	Bring luggage in for the evening	Band Room
Thursday, May 10 th	1°	Report to Band Room	Band Room
Saturday, May 12 th	11:00 p.m.	Return to Riverside	Parking Lot

CINCY TOUR REMIND INFORMATION SYSTEM To Join...

Text this message: @jrwcincy18 To this number: 81010